

Chelan County Natural Resources Department | Deep Creek Culvert Replacement Project | Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening 11AM July 13, 2026

BASE BID					Pipkin Construction		Wakefield Excavation	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2-01	MOBILIZATION	L.S	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 17,995.00	\$ 17,995.00
2	1-04	MINOR CHANGE	DOL	\$10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	1-05.4	SURVEY	L.S	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 6,631.00
4	2-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 6,631.00
5	2-04	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 6,631.00
6	8-31	TEMPORARY WATER MANAGEMENT	L.S	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,184.00	\$ 9,184.00
7	8-01	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S	\$1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 6,631.00
8	3-02	CULVERT REMOVAL & DISPOSAL	L.S	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,681.00	\$ 3,681.00
9	3-03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 5,680.00
10	3-03	CHANNEL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y	15	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 998.00	\$ 14,970.00
11	3-07	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL	C.Y	240	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 7,440.00
12	3-07	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B	L.S	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,631.00	\$ 6,631.00
13	4-05	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON	\$40.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	6-20	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. 1	L.S	1	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 121,171.00	\$ 121,171.00
15	8-30	STREAMBED SAND	TON	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 651.00	\$ 1,953.00
16	8-30	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	TON	30	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 2,220.00
17	8-30	STREAMBED COBBLES- 6"	TON	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00
18	8-02	RESTORATION	L.S	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,127.00	\$ 9,127.00
Total					\$	318,550.00	\$	241,526.00